
ROUTE 11 

Willow Lake, Hwy 89, Golf Course, Pinon Oaks, Saddlewood, 

Larry Caldwell, Granite Dell Pkwy… 

(PHS, Abia Judd) 

3/21/2021     N/S = No students at stop at this time. Call us to activate.                    

928-717-3229 

TIMES MAY VARY 5 MINUTES ON EITHER SIDE.  PLEASE HAVE YOUR STUDENT AT HIS/HER BUS 

STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE THE SCHEDULED TIME. 

***Early release days, stop times will be 3 hours earlier than regular pm stop times*** 

STOP AM PM FRI 

Willow Lake & Shalom Drive N/S N/S N/S 
Willow Lake & Willow Drive 6:36 2:48 1:48 

Willow Lake & Simson Lane N/S N/S N/S 
Willow Lake & Britni Drive N/S N/S N/S 

Willow Lake & Prescott Lakes Park Way N/S N/S N/S 
Liberty & Meadow 6:41 2:51 1:51 

Hwy 89 @ 89er Mobile Home Park N/S N/S N/S 

Stone Path Trail & Porter Creek Trail N/S N/S N/S 
Stone Path Trail &  Summer View Drive N/S N/S N/S 

Summer View Drive & Larry Caldwell Dr N/S N/S N/S 
Dell Ranch Rd ( at mail boxes ) 6:54 3:01 2:01 

Centerpointe East & Side Rd 6:56 3:04 2:04 

Hights Church parking lot N/S N/S N/S 
Perkins & Wineglass 7:00 3:12 2:12 

Clubhouse & Yolo 7:02 3:14 2:14 
MacCurdy & Bar Heart 7:03 3:15 2:15 

Harvest Moon & Starling 7:08 3:18 2:18 
Symphony & Basil 7:14 3:19 2:19 

Symphony & Allspice 7:15 3:20 2:20 

Symphony & Spearmint N/S N/S N/S 
Peppermint & Tarragon 7:18 3:24 2:24 

Angel Tear & Panicum N/S N/S N/S 
Sunflower & Goldenrod 7:24 3:29 2:29 

Honeysuckle & Foxglove  N/S N/S N/S 

Prescott High School 7:32 2:33 1:33 
Abia Judd  7:45 2:27 1:27 

 


